
AQA Italian - 8633
Reading

1h
Listening

45m

Pearson Combined Science: Biology Paper 1 - 1SC0 1BF/1BH
1h 10m

Pearson Biology Paper 1 - 1BIO 1F/1H
1h 45m

AQA Synergy Paper 1 - 8465/1F
1h 45m

AQA Trilogy: Biology Paper 1 - 8464/B/1F
1h 15m

AQA German - 8668
Reading

45m
Listening

35m

AQA English Literature Paper 1 - 8702/1
1h 45m

AQA French - 8658
Reading

45m
Listening

35m

Pearson History Paper 1 - 1HI0
1h 15m

Pearson Arabic - 1AA0
Reading
1h 05m

Listening
45m

Pearson Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-calculator)- 1MA1 1F/1H
1h 30m

Pearson Combined Science: Chemistry Paper 1 - 1SC0 1CF/1CH
1h 10m

Pearson Chemistry Paper 1 - 1CH0 1F/1H
1h 45m

AQA Trilogy: Chemistry Paper 1 - 8464/C/1F
1h 15m

AQA Geography Paper 1 - 8035/1
1h 30m

AQA English Literature Paper 2 - 8702/2
1h 45m

AQA Italian - 8633
Writing
1h 15m

AQA Citizenship Studies Paper 1 - 8100/1
1h 45m

AQA German - 8668
Writing

1h

Pearson Combined Science: Physics Paper 1 - 1SC0 1PF/1PH
1h 10m

Pearson Physics Paper 1 - 1PH0 1F/1H
1h 45m

AQA Synergy Paper 2 - 8465/2F
1h 45m

AQA Trilogy: Physics Paper 1 - 8464/P/1F
1h 15m

OCR Physical Education Paper 1 - J587/01
1h

Friday 17th May

Monday 20th May

May/June 2024 Exam Timetable
Thursday 9th May

Tuesday 14th May

Tuesday 21st May

Wednesday 22nd May

Thursday 23rd May

Friday 10th May

Monday 13th May

Wednesday 15th May

Thursday 16th May



AQA English Language Paper 1 - 8700/1
1h 45m

Pearson Arabic - 1AA0
Writing
1h 25m

AQA French - 8658
Writing

1h

Pearson Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator)- 1MA1 2F/2H
1h 30m

AQA Citizenship Studies Paper 2 - 8100/2
1h 45m

OCR Physical Education Paper 2 - J587/02
1h

AQA Spanish Reading - 8698 RF/RH
Foundation: 45m

Higher: 1h

AQA Spanish Listening - 8698 LF/LH
Foundation: 35m

Higher: 45m

Pearson History Paper 2 - 1HI0
1h 45m

AQA Geography Paper 2 - 8035/2
1h 30m

OCR Health and Social Care - J835/R032
1h 15m

AQA English Language Paper 2 - 8700/2
1h 45m

CONTIGNENCY AFTERNOON

Pearson Combined Science: Biology Paper 2 - 1SC0 2PF/2PH
1h 10m

Pearson Biology Paper 2 - 1PH0 2F/2H
1h 45m

AQA Synergy Paper 3 - 8465/3F
1h 45m

AQA Trilogy: Biology Paper 2 - 8464/B/2F
1h 15m

Pearson Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator)- 1MA1 3F/3H
1h 30m

AQA Spanish Writing - 8698 WF/WH
Foundation: 1h
Higher: 1h 15m

Pearson Combined Science: Chemistry Paper 2 - 1SC0 2CF/2CH
1h 10m

Pearson Chemistry Paper 2 - 1CH0 2F/2H
1h 45m

AQA Synergy Paper 4 - 8465/4F
1h 45m

AQA Trilogy: Chemistry Paper 2 - 8464/C/2F
1h 15m

Pearson History Paper 3 - 1HI0
1h 20m

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Wednesday 13th June

Friday 24th May

Thursday 6th June

Friday 7th June

Monday 10th June

Tuesday 11th June

Friday 14th June

Monday 3rd June

Tuesday 4th June

Wednesday 5th June

HALF TERM



AQA Geography Paper 3 - 8035/3
1h 30m

Pearson Combined Science: Physics Paper 2 - 1SC0 2PF/2PH
1h 10m

Pearson Physics Paper 2 - 1CH0 2F/2H
1h 45m

AQA Trilogy: Physics Paper 2 - 8464/P/2F
1h 15m

WJEC Design & Technology - C600U10-1
2h

WJEC Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 - 5409UB0-1
1h 20m

CONTINGENCY DAY

Wednesday 26th June

Thursday 20th June

Tuesday 18th June


